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World Economy 
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** PPP-weighted; accounts for 85 per cent of world GDP

Sources: ABS; CEIC Data; IMF; RBA; Refinitiv

 

201720132009 2021
-30

-20

-10

0

10

%

-30

-20

-10

0

10

%

GDP Growth – China and India
Year-ended

India

China

Sources: CEIC Data; RBA

2016201220082004 2020
-20

-15

-10

-5

0

5

%

-20

-15

-10

-5

0

5

%

GDP Growth – Advanced Economies
Year-ended

Japan
Euro areaUS

Source: Refinitiv

 

2017201320092005 2021
-18

-12

-6

0

6

%

-18

-12

-6

0

6

%

GDP Growth – East Asia
Year-ended

Indonesia

Malaysia

South Korea

Sources: CEIC Data; RBA

C H A R T  PAC K  |  M AY  2 0 2 1     1



2017201320092005 2021
-4

-2

0

2

4

%

-4

-2

0

2

4

%

Inflation – Advanced Economies*
Year-ended

Japan

Euro area

US

* Personal consumption expenditure (PCE) inflation for the US; Japan
data excludes the effects of the consumption tax increase in April 2014

Sources: RBA; Refinitiv
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China – Activity Indicators
Year-ended growth
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China – Residential Property Indicators
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** Net government bond issuance includes local government bond
issuance to pay off debt previously classified as business financing,
and uses RBA estimates prior to 2016

Sources: CEIC Data; RBA
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Australian Growth 
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Australian Inflation 
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* Excludes interest charges prior to the September quarter 1998;
adjusted for the tax changes of 1999–2000

Sources: ABS; RBA

 

20162011200620011996 2021
0

1

2

3

4

5

%

0

1

2

3

4

5

%

Measures of Underlying Inflation*
Year-ended

Weighted median

Trimmed mean

CPI excl volatile items
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Sources: ABS; RBA
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Household Sector 

Household Income and Consumption*
Real, year-ended growth

-8

0

8

%

-8

0

8

%

Disposable income

Consumption

Saving ratio

201520102005200019951990 2020
-8

0

8

16

%

-8

0

8

16

%

* Household sector includes unincorporated enterprises; disposable
income is after tax and interest payments; saving ratio is net of
depreciation

Sources: ABS; RBA
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* Average of the ANZ-Roy Morgan and Westpac-Melbourne Institute
consumer sentiment measure of respondents’ perceptions of their
personal finances relative to the previous year; ANZ-Roy Morgan
index rescaled to have the same average as the Westpac-Melbourne
Institute index since 1996

Sources: ANZ-Roy Morgan; RBA; Westpac and Melbourne Institute
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Housing Prices and Household Debt*
Ratio to household disposable income
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Business Sector 
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NAB Business Survey
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Sources: APRA; RBA
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Lending to Businesses
Not seasonally adjusted, break-adjusted
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Lending to Selected Industries
Small and medium-sized businesses, credit outstanding
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Credit and Money 
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Factors of Production and Labour Market 
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Regions and Industry 
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Government 
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Commodity Prices 
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Balance of Payments and External Position 
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Central Bank Balance Sheets and Bond Purchases 
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Central Bank Government Bond Holdings
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2017 2021
0

10

20

30

40

50

%

US

Japan
UK

Euro area**

2017 2021
0

10

20

30

40

50

%

Canada

NZ

Australia

Sweden

* Data include nominal and inflation-linked bonds issued by central
governments that are eligible for purchase in the secondary market
under central banks’ government bond purchase programs (for
Australia, this is nominal Australian Government Securities only); data
for Euro area also include eligible bonds issued by local and regional
governments

** Holdings data for Euro area only include bonds held as part of asset
purchase programs; holdings data for other central banks also include
bonds held for operational or liquidity purposes

Sources: Central banks; debt management offices; RBA; Refinitiv

Central Bank Total Assets
Per cent of GDP

2017 2021
0

25

50

75

100

125

%

Japan

Euro area

US

UK

2017 2021
0

5

10

15

20

25

%

Canada

NZ

Australia

Sweden

Sources: Central banks; RBA; Refinitiv

C E N T R A L  B A N K  B A L A N C E  S H E E T S  A N D  B O N D  P U R C H A S E S

C H A R T  PAC K  |  M AY  2 0 2 1     2 1



Interest Rates 
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Monetary Policy – China
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Share Markets 
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Bond Issuance 
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Exchange Rates 

20142007200019931986 2021
40

50

60

70

80

index

40

50

60

70

80

index
Australian Dollar Trade-weighted Index*

Nominal

Real

* May 1970 = 100 for nominal; real indexed to equate post-float
averages; latest observations for real TWI are estimates

Sources: ABS; RBA; Refinitiv; WM/Reuters

 Official Reserve Assets*

20

40

60

80

A$b

20

40

60

80

A$b
Official reserve assets

Net foreign reserves**

20162011200620011996 2021
-4

-2

0

2

4
A$b

-4

-2

0

2

4
A$b

RBA foreign exchange market intervention transactions***

* The reporting methodology for official reserve asset data changes
in 2015

** Excludes net forward foreign currency commitments
*** Data up to 30 June 2019; a positive value indicates a purchase of

foreign exchange, while a negative value indicates a sale of foreign
exchange

Source: RBA

20142007200019931986 2021
50

100

150

200

yen

0.40

0.80

1.20

1.60

US$,
euro

Australian Dollar

Yen per A$
(LHS)

(RHS)

US$ per A$
(RHS)

Euro per A$*

* ECU per A$ until 31 December 1998

Source: Bloomberg

 

20142007200019931986 2021
50

90

130

170

210

250

yen

1.80

1.60

1.40

1.20

1.00

0.80

US$
US Dollar

(LHS)
Yen per US$

US$ per euro*
(RHS, inverted scale)

* US$ per ECU until 31 December 1998

Sources: Bloomberg; Eurostat

C H A R T  PAC K  |  M AY  2 0 2 1     3 0



20172013200920052001 2021
40

60

80

100

120

140

index

40

60

80

100

120

140

index

Selected Asian Currencies against the US Dollar
31 January 2000 = 100

India

Thailand

South Korea

Malaysia

Singapore

Indonesia

Source: Bloomberg

 

20172013200920052001 2021
80

90

100

110

120

index

80

90

100

110

120

index

G3 Nominal Trade-weighted Indices
1999–2020 average = 100

US dollar

Euro

Japanese yen

Sources: BIS; Bloomberg; Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve
System

20172013200920052001 2021
60

70

80

90

100

110

120

index

9.0

8.5

8.0

7.5

7.0

6.5

6.0

yuan
Chinese Renminbi

(RHS, monthly average, inverted scale)
Yuan per US$

(LHS, 2010 average = 100)
Nominal effective exchange rate*

* Monthly average nominal rate calculated using BIS EER weights

Sources: BIS; Refinitv

E XC H A N G E  R AT E S

C H A R T  PAC K  |  M AY  2 0 2 1     3 1



Banking Indicators 
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